ASC36 • AS36
136 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
Series
•  Miniature optical single turn encoder for industrial applications
•  Resolution up to 1048576 cpr (20 bit)
•  High degree of protection, IP67
•  Cable output or M12 inline plug
AS36 • ASC36

/Sxxx
f
Order code
a ReSOlUTiOnS
16 = 65536 cpr
17 = 131072 cpr
19 = 524288 cpr
20 = 1048576 cpr
b OUTpUT
BG1 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
BG2 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
GG1 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
GG2 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
SC1 = BiSS-C, +5Vdc ±5%
SC2 = BiSS-C, +10Vdc +30Vdc
c ShAfT DiAmeTeR
6 = 6 mm
d OpeRATinG TempeRATURe RAnGe
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F) standard
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
e COnneCTiOnS
l1 = cable output 1 m
l2 = cable output 2 m
lx = cable output x m
m0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
m2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
f CUSTOm veRSiOn
ASC36
AS36